
37.9 milesShute Park to Banks via Fern Hill

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn right onto SE Maple St and then right on 21st 0.9

1.3 → Right Turn right after Jack in the Box (on the right) 1.4
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto SE Minter Bridge Rd 1.4
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto SE Meadowlark Dr 1.9
0.0 → Right Turn right onto SE Tanager Cir 1.9
0.4 → Right Turn right onto SE Rood Bridge Dr 2.3
3.3 → Right Turn right onto SW Burkhalter Rd 5.6
1.2 ← Left Turn left to stay on SW Burkhalter Rd 6.8
0.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto SW Simpson Rd 7.2

0.5 → Right SW Simpson Rd turns slightly right and becomes SW Johnson
School Rd 7.6

2.9 ← Left Turn left onto SW Tongue Ln 10.5
0.4 → Right Turn right onto SW Golf Course Rd 10.9
2.0 ← Left Turn left onto SW Lafollett Rd 12.9
0.8 → Right Turn right onto SW Geiger Rd 13.8
0.9 → Right Turn right onto SW Fern Hill Rd 14.7
0.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto Maple St 15.5
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Pacific Ave 16.0
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Laurel St 16.1
0.2 → Right Turn right onto 22nd Ave 16.2
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Oak St 16.4
0.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto NW Porter Rd 16.9
1.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto NW Heesacker Rd 18.3
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto NW Visitation Rd 18.6
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto NW Osterman Rd 19.3
0.3 → Right Turn right onto NW Evers Rd 19.5
2.2 → Right Turn right onto NW Greenville Rd 21.8
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto NW Roy Rd 22.3
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto NW Wilkesboro Rd 22.5
2.2 → Right Turn right onto OR-47 N 24.7
0.2 → Right Turn right onto NW Oak Way 24.9
0.0 → Right Turn right 25.0
0.0 ← Left Turn left 25.0
0.0 → Right Turn right 25.0
0.1 ← Left Turn left toward NW Oak Way 25.1
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0.0 → Right Turn right toward NW Oak Way 25.1
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto NW Oak Way 25.1
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto OR-47 S 25.1
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto NW Wilkesboro Rd 25.4
2.2 → Right Turn right onto NW Roy Rd 27.6
2.0 → Right Turn right to stay on NW Roy Rd 29.6
0.9 → Right Turn right onto NW Cornelius Schefflin Rd 30.5
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto NW Wren Rd 30.8
2.0 → Right Turn right onto NW Leisy Rd 32.8
1.3 → Right Turn right onto NW Hornecker Rd 34.1
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto NW Padgett Rd 34.1
0.9 ← Left Turn left to stay on NW Padgett Rd 35.0
0.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto NW 10th Ave 35.5
0.3 → Right Turn right onto NW Garibaldi St 35.8
0.9 → Right Turn right onto S 1st Ave 36.7
1.1 ← Left Turn left onto SE Maple St 37.7
0.1 → Right Turn right onto SE 8th Ave 37.8


